



- 2=3/8X2 1/2 BOLTS-A
- 2=3/8 LOCK NUTS-B
- 4=3/8 WASHERS-C
- 2=3/8 LOCK WASHERS-D
- 2=5/16X1 1/4 BOLTS-E
- 2=5/16 LOCK NUTS-F
- 4=5/16 USS LARGE WASHERS-G

# # 1257

HONDA RINCON 650 4X4

REAR FRAME MOUNT  
THAT IS ON THE ATV.

